DATA SHEET
Co-location 19" Free Standing Rack Cabinet
List Code: ELGCLXXUXXXXBLXXXXU
(Please contact with sales representative)
(Please contact with sales representative)
RAL 9005 Black Color = BL
Sheet Steel, DIN EN 10130 DC-01 (6112) / EN 10346 DX51D + Z (1311)
TS EN 61587-1  TS EN 61587-2

Outer Height
without
Levelling Feet
& Caster Set
H:3
Outer
Height
with
Levelling
Feet
H:4
Outer
Height
with
Caster Set
ELGCL42U60XXBL4X10U 42U 600x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(4x10U)
600 1000/1200 10U 1996 2026 2076
ELGCL45U60XXBL4X11U 45U 600x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(4x11U)
600 1000/1200 11U 2129 2159 2209
ELGCL47U60XXBL4X12U 47U 600x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(4x11U)
600 1000/1200 11U 2218 2248 2298
ELGCL42U80XXBL4X10U 42U 800x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(4x10U)
800 1000/1200 10U 1996 2026 2076
ELGCL45U80XXBL4X11U 45U 800x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(4x11U)
800 1000/1200 11U 2129 2159 2209
ELGCL47U80XXBL4X12U 47U 800x1000/1200mm Colocation Cabinet
(4x11U)
800 1000/1200 11U 2218 2248 2298
*BL representative color code.
Explode View